
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T6  2  1   UCLA 288  281  283       852  -12 
T6  T3  T2   Washington 288  282  285       855  -9 
T1  T3  T2   Auburn 282  288  285       855  -9 
4  1  4   Georgia Tech 284  282  298       864  E 
9  7  T5   Clemson 294  286  288       868  +4 
8  10  T5   Iowa 293  291  284       868  +4 

T1  T3  7   Southern California 282  288  301       871  +7 
3  T8  8   Duke 283  300  290       873  +9 

T10  T8  T9   Kent State 295  288  291       874  +10 
13  11  T9   Texas A&M 300  290  284       874  +10 
5  6  11   Florida State  286  292  304       882  +18 

T10  12  12   Wake Forest 295  298  297       890  +26 
12  13  13   Virginia 297  303  307       907  +43 
14  14  14   East Tennessee State 304  304  300       908  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T8 T1   Johannes Veerman  Texas A&M  71   70  69       210  -6   
T3 T1   Dominic Bozzelli  Auburn  67   73  70       210  -6   
T8 T3   Julian Suri  Duke  67   74  71       212  -4   
T13 T3   Blayne Barber  Auburn  72   70  70       212  -4   
T3 T3   Michael Johnson  Auburn  69   71  72       212  -4   
T3 T3   Patrick Cantlay  UCLA  69   71  72       212  -4   
T1 T3   Cheng-Tsung Pan  Washington  71   68  73       212  -4   
T16 T8   Steven Ihm  Iowa  68   75  70       213  -3   
T3 T8   Bo Andrews  Georgia Tech  71   69  73       213  -3   
T16 T10   Barrett Kelpin  Iowa  72   71  71       214  -2   
T16 T10   Kevin Miller  Kent State  69   74  71       214  -2   
T21 T10   Chris Williams  Washington  72   72  70       214  -2   
T21 T13   Corbin Mills  Clemson  74   70  71       215  -1   
T8 T13   McCuen Elmore  Clemson  73   68  74       215  -1   
T1 T13   Steve Lim  Southern California  66   73  76       215  -1   
T8 T13   Cory McElyea  Washington  72   69  74       215  -1   
T16 T17   Brooks Koepka  Florida State  70   73  73       216  E   
T21 T17   Pontus Widegren  UCLA  74   70  72       216  E   
T41 T19   Mario Clemens  UCLA  70   78  69       217  +1   
T35 T19   Pedro Figueiredo  UCLA  76   71  70       217  +1   
T8 T19   James White  Georgia Tech  69   72  76       217  +1   
T13 T22   Richy Werenski *  Georgia Tech  72   70  76       218  +2   
T31 T22   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  74   72  72       218  +2   
T26 T22   Spencer Anderson  Duke  70   75  73       218  +2   
T21 T22   Alex Kim  UCLA  75   69  74       218  +2   
T31 T26   Ollie Schniederjans *  Georgia Tech  77   69  73       219  +3   
T51 T26   Yaroslav Merkulov  Duke  75   75  69       219  +3   
T51 T26   Charlie Hughes  Washington  76   74  69       219  +3   
T31 T26   Trevor Simsby  Washington  73   73  73       219  +3   
T3 T26   Seth Reeves  Georgia Tech  71   69  79       219  +3   
T35 T31   William Miller *  Georgia Tech  72   75  73       220  +4   
T26 T31   Rhys Enoch  East Tennessee State  71   74  75       220  +4   
T35 T31   Evan Beck  Wake Forest  77   70  73       220  +4   
T21 T31   Jeffrey Kang  Southern California  73   71  76       220  +4   
T13 T31   Anthony Paolucci  Southern California  71   71  78       220  +4   
T26 T31   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  73   72  75       220  +4   
T51 T37   Bradley George  Iowa  79   71  71       221  +5   
T46 T37   Mackenzie Hughes  Kent State  77   72  72       221  +5   
T26 T37   Martin Trainer  Southern California  72   73  76       221  +5   
T16 T37   Daniel Berger  Florida State  70   73  78       221  +5   
T51 T41   Lee Bedford  Wake Forest  73   77  72       222  +6   
T51 T41   Corey Conners  Kent State  77   73  72       222  +6   
T46 T41   Hayden Garrett  Clemson  73   76  73       222  +6   
T26 T41   Taylor Pendrith  Kent State  72   73  77       222  +6   

T35 T41   Doug Letson  Florida State  76   71  75       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T46   Jordan Russell  Texas A&M  76   73  74       223  +7   
T41 T46   Will McCurdy  Auburn  74   74  75       223  +7   
T46 T46   Minghao Wang  Georgia Tech  76   73  74       223  +7   
T41 T49   Denny McCarthy  Virginia  74   74  76       224  +8   
T60 T49   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  78   74  72       224  +8   
T62 T49   Cameron Peck  Texas A&M  77   76  71       224  +8   
T41 T49   Charlie Harrison  Wake Forest  72   76  76       224  +8   
T35 T49   Case Cochran  Texas A&M  76   71  77       224  +8   
T35 T49   Brinson Paolini  Duke  71   76  77       224  +8   
T41 T49   Kyle Kmiecik  Kent State  78   70  76       224  +8   
59 T49   Ramsey Sahyoun  Southern California  77   74  73       224  +8   

T31 T49   Bjorn Hellgren  Florida State  71   75  78       224  +8   
T62 58   Jacob Burger  Clemson  77   76  72       225  +9   
T46 T59   Bruce Woodall  Virginia  76   73  77       226  +10   
T51 T59   Thomas Birdsey  Wake Forest  75   75  76       226  +10   
T62 T59   Jackson Beindorf  Auburn  78   75  73       226  +10   
T62 62   Chris Brant  Iowa  75   78  74       227  +11   
T66 63   Ji Soo Park  Virginia  72   82  74       228  +12   
T69 T64   Rhys Pugh  East Tennessee State  80   75  74       229  +13   
T66 T64   Spencer Lawson  East Tennessee State  74   80  75       229  +13   
T74 T64   Tyler Dunlap  Texas A&M  82   77  70       229  +13   
T60 T67   Tim Gornik  Duke  76   76  78       230  +14   
T51 T67   Joaquin Lolas  Florida State  75   75  80       230  +14   
T69 69   Scott Gibson  East Tennessee State  79   76  76       231  +15   
73 70   Justin Bryant  Wake Forest  75   83  76       234  +18   

T69 71   Preston Valder *  UCLA  75   80  80       235  +19   
T74 72   Sam Edwards  East Tennessee State  80   79  77       236  +20   
72 T73   Mac McLaughlin  Virginia  76   81  80       237  +21   

T66 T73   Drew Czuchry *  Georgia Tech  79   75  83       237  +21   
T51 -    Ben Kohles  Virginia  75   75  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCLA 288 281 283 852

T3 Patrick Cantlay (1) 69 71 72 212

T17 Pontus Widegren (5) 74 70 72 216

T19 Pedro Figueiredo (2) 76 71 70 217

T19 Mario Clemens (4) 70 78 69 217

T22 Alex Kim (3) 75 69 74 218

T2 Washington 288 282 285 855

T3 Cheng-Tsung Pan (1) 71 68 73 212

T10 Chris Williams (2) 72 72 70 214

T13 Cory McElyea (4) 72 69 74 215

T26 Charlie Hughes (3) 76 74 69 219

T26 Trevor Simsby (5) 73 73 73 219

T2 Auburn 282 288 285 855

T1 Dominic Bozzelli (3) 67 73 70 210

T3 Blayne Barber (2) 72 70 70 212

T3 Michael Johnson (4) 69 71 72 212

T46 Will McCurdy (1) 74 74 75 223

T59 Jackson Beindorf (5) 78 75 73 226

4 Georgia Tech 284 282 298 864

T8 Bo Andrews (3) 71 69 73 213

T19 James White (2) 69 72 76 217

T26 Seth Reeves (4) 71 69 79 219

T31 Anders Albertson (1) 73 72 75 220

T46 Minghao Wang (5) 76 73 74 223

T5 Clemson 294 286 288 868

T13 Corbin Mills (1) 74 70 71 215

T13 McCuen Elmore (3) 73 68 74 215

T22 Billy Kennerly (2) 74 72 72 218

T41 Hayden Garrett (5) 73 76 73 222

58 Jacob Burger (4) 77 76 72 225

T5 Iowa 293 291 284 868

T8 Steven Ihm (3) 68 75 70 213

T10 Barrett Kelpin (1) 72 71 71 214

T37 Bradley George (5) 79 71 71 221

T49 Ian Vandersee (4) 78 74 72 224

62 Chris Brant (2) 75 78 74 227

7 Southern California 282 288 301 871

T13 Steve Lim (5) 66 73 76 215

T31 Anthony Paolucci (1) 71 71 78 220

T31 Jeffrey Kang (3) 73 71 76 220

T37 Martin Trainer (2) 72 73 76 221

T49 Ramsey Sahyoun (4) 77 74 73 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Duke 283 300 290 873

T3 Julian Suri (1) 67 74 71 212

T22 Spencer Anderson (2) 70 75 73 218

T26 Yaroslav Merkulov (5) 75 75 69 219

T49 Brinson Paolini (3) 71 76 77 224

T67 Tim Gornik (4) 76 76 78 230

T9 Kent State 295 288 291 874

T10 Kevin Miller (3) 69 74 71 214

T37 Mackenzie Hughes (1) 77 72 72 221

T41 Taylor Pendrith (2) 72 73 77 222

T41 Corey Conners (5) 77 73 72 222

T49 Kyle Kmiecik (4) 78 70 76 224

T9 Texas A&M 300 290 284 874

T1 Johannes Veerman (3) 71 70 69 210

T46 Jordan Russell (1) 76 73 74 223

T49 Cameron Peck (2) 77 76 71 224

T49 Case Cochran (5) 76 71 77 224

T64 Tyler Dunlap (4) 82 77 70 229

11 Florida State 286 292 304 882

T17 Brooks Koepka (1) 70 73 73 216

T37 Daniel Berger (3) 70 73 78 221

T41 Doug Letson (5) 76 71 75 222

T49 Bjorn Hellgren (2) 71 75 78 224

T67 Joaquin Lolas (4) 75 75 80 230

12 Wake Forest 295 298 297 890

T31 Evan Beck (2) 77 70 73 220

T41 Lee Bedford (1) 73 77 72 222

T49 Charlie Harrison (3) 72 76 76 224

T59 Thomas Birdsey (4) 75 75 76 226

70 Justin Bryant (5) 75 83 76 234

13 Virginia 297 303 307 907

T49 Denny McCarthy (1) 74 74 76 224

T59 Bruce Woodall (3) 76 73 77 226

63 Ji Soo Park (5) 72 82 74 228

T73 Mac McLaughlin (4) 76 81 80 237

75 Ben Kohles (2) 75 75 0 150

14 East Tennessee State 304 304 300 908

T31 Rhys Enoch (1) 71 74 75 220

T64 Rhys Pugh (2) 80 75 74 229

T64 Spencer Lawson (5) 74 80 75 229

69 Scott Gibson (3) 79 76 76 231

72 Sam Edwards (4) 80 79 77 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T22 Richy Werenski (Georgia Tech) 72 70 76 218

T26 Ollie Schniederjans (Georgia Tech) 77 69 73 219

T31 William Miller (Georgia Tech) 72 75 73 220

71 Preston Valder (UCLA) 75 80 80 235

T73 Drew Czuchry (Georgia Tech) 79 75 83 237
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